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07530783705838

419 WASHINGTON ST

KEYSTONE METRO FIBER LLC

4242 MAUCH CHUNK RD SUITE P COPLAY PA 18037

READING

READING

530783705838

2023019834

20230710

500000

NOT ENROLLED

07677500

 34100

 34100

 55000

 89100

COMMERCIAL

4125

 0.09

COMMERCIAL BUILDING

Recorded Documents

Property Details

UPI / Property ID:

Location Address:

Owner's Name:

Mailing Address:

Municipality:

School District:

Map PIN:

Account #:

Deed / Instrument #:

Deed Date:

Deed Amount:

Deed Reference 1:

Deed Reference 2:

Plan:

Lot:

Homestead Status:

Market Land Value:

Assessed Land Value:

Building Value:

Total Assessed Value:

Property Class:

Land Use Code:

Clean & Green Year:

Net Acreage:

Description:

GIS Data General Agreement and Terms

• This geospatial data and other related material was created or compiled by the County of Berks with the intent of using the data for county government 

related activities, and not necessarily with the intent of use of the data recipient in mind. Data is provided on an ''AS IS'' basis. 

BERKS COUNTY DOES NOT ASSUME ANY LIABILITY FOR DAMAGES CAUSED BY THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.

http://www.co.berks.pa.us/Dept/GIS/Documents/policy/Berks_GIS_General_Agreement.pdf

